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Grazie all’iniziativa di un gruppo di imprenditori 
italiani nasce GMP Italia Srl, azienda di piccole 
dimensioni ad indirizzo commerciale e non 
produttivo.

Thanks to the initiative of a group of Italian 
entrepreneurs, GMP Italia Srl was born, a small 
company oriented towards sales and not 
production.

Con l’acquisto della fonderia inizia un radicale 
percorso di crescita e trasformazione.  È il 
passaggio da azienda commerciale a produttiva 
che cambia le prospettive e ridefinisce gli obiettivi.

With the acquisition of the foundry, a radical 
path of growth and transformation begins. It is 
the transition from commercial to production 
company that changes the perspectives and 
redefines the objectives.

Marco Mancin, titolare di MWM Srl, azienda  
nota nel settore delle lavorazioni meccaniche  
per il settore automotive, decide di investire 
nell’acquisto dell’azienda con l’obiettivo di farla 
diventare uno dei player di riferimento nel settore 
dei cerchi in lega after-market.

Marco Mancin, owner of MWM Srl, a well-known 
company in the mechanical machining sector for 
the automotive industry, decided to invest in the 
acquisition of the company with the objective of 
turning it into a key player in the after-market alloy 
wheel sector.

la nascita

the birth

l’acquisizione

the acquisition

la crescita

the growth

2003 2006

2012

Everyday since 2003 
we move your passion
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2017

 La nuova sede di 27.000 mp è una tappa 
fondamentale del percorso di industrializzazione 
dall’impronta internazionale. Una fabbrica 
tecnologica e moderna in cui le idee prendono 
forme di prodotti apprezzati da un mercato 
sempre più internazionale. Nasce G.M.P. Group Srl.

The new 27,000 square metre headquarters is a 
milestone on the road towards industrialisation 
on an international scale. A high-tech, modern 
factory where ideas are transformed into products 
appreciated on an increasingly international 
market. G.M.P. Group Srl is born.

La lungimiranza imprenditoriale consolida il 
percorso di crescita, attraverso l’acquisto di 
impianti con tecnologia avanzata. La nuova 
linea di verniciatura e gli impianti per fusione in 
Bassa Pressione ed un sistema di intelligence 
per la gestione della produzione completamente 
automatizzato elevano la leadership aziendale 
qualificando GMP come un player di riferimento 
nel settore della produttore dei cerchi in lega. 

Entrepreneurial foresight consolidates the growth 
path, through the acquisition of high-tech 
equipment. The new painting line together with 
Low-Pressure casting installations  and a fully 
automated intelligence system for production 
management enhance the company’s leadership, 
qualifying GMP as a key player in the alloy wheel 
production sector. 

“Dedichiamo questo importante traguardo a tutti, 
ai nostri preziosi collaboratori, a tutti i clienti e 
partner che hanno creduto in noi sin dall’inizio. 
Continueremo insieme il percorso iniziato anni fa... 
proiettati verso nuovi ed ambiziosi obiettivi!”.

Marco Mancin

“We dedicate this major landmark to everyone, 
to our valuable employees, to all customers 
and partners who have believed in us since the 
beginning. We will continue together on the 
journey begun years ago... projected towards new 
and ambitious goals!”

Marco Mancin

la visione

the vision

il consolidamento

the consolidation

20 anni di risultati straordinari,
sono il nuovo punto di partenza.

20 years of extraordinary achievements
are the new starting point.

2015 2023
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Idee e obiettivi corrono 
nella stessa direzione

G.M.P. Group S.r.l. è un’azienda specializzata nella progettazione e produzione 
in serie di componenti in alluminio di alta qualità per il settore dell’industria 
automobilistica a livello internazionale, con particolare attenzione ed esperienza nel 
settore dei cerchi in lega leggera. 
La sede aziendale si trova in provincia di Bergamo, polo industriale italiano 
storicamente rinomato a livello produttivo, e si estende su un’area totale di 
27.000mq dei quali più di 16.000mq sono dedicati ai vari reparti di produzione e circa 
500mq agli uffici.

Ideas and goals move forward together.
G.M.P. Group S.r.l. is a company specialising in the design and mass production of 
high-quality aluminium components for the automotive industry on an international 
level, with a special focus and experience in the field of light alloy wheels. The 
company’s headquarters are located in the province of Bergamo, an Italian industrial 
centre historically renowned for its production, covering a total area of 27,000 sq.m. 
of which more than 16,000 are dedicated to the various production departments and 
about 500 sq.m. to offices.

100% MADE IN ITALY
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Guidiamo l’innovazione 
attraverso il cambiamento
Il personale interno è composto da un totale di circa 150 addetti altamente specializzati che vantano una lunga 
esperienza nel settore e che svolgono la propria attività coordinandosi sinergicamente al fine di garantire 
efficienza e qualità produttiva.

Driving innovation through change.
The company’s staff consists of a total of about 150 highly skilled employees with a long-standing experience in 
the industry, who carry out their activities harmoniously and in coordination with each other in order to ensure 
efficiency and quality in production.

Design & Engineering Fonderia / Casting Meccanica / Machining Verniciatura / Paint

L’eccellenza è una costante certificata
Excellence is a certified constant.
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Virtual Tour
Live Experience

Fusione
Melting

Bassa pressione
Low pressure

Magazzino
Warehouse

Materia prima
Raw material

Fonderia
Foundry

Logistica
Logistics

Controllo tubeless
Tubeless control

Ufficio qualita
Quality office

Finitura
Reworking

Magazzino
Warehouse

Verniciatura
Painting

Showroom

Isola robotizzata
Robotic island

Ufficio tecnico
Engineering Dept.

Marketing 
& aftersale Design
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Rinnoviamo 
la nostra energia
Le tecnologie di processo e l’innovazione di prodotto non sono gli unici fattori che 
oggi qualificano l’industria moderna. La sostenibilità è un impegno sociale in cui 
crediamo, che completa e definisce nitidamente, l’orizzonte della nostra visione. 
L’intero processo aziendale è alimentato da energie rinnovabili in un circuito 
virtuoso che internalizza i processi ottimizzandoli in un contesto di massima 
efficienza.

We renew our energy.
Process technologies and product innovation are not the only factors that now 
qualify an industry as modern. Sustainability is a social commitment in which we 
believe, which clearly completes and defines the horizon of our vision. The entire 
business process is powered by renewable energies in a virtuous circuit that 
internalises processes, optimising them in a context of maximum efficiency.
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L U C I  D I

P O R T O F I N O
This new finish is the result of the unceasing synergy that exists 
between the design and production departments. Extraordinary 
people working in unison who, combining passion and expertise, 
create exceptional products... in line with GMP’s traditional 
philosophy. The perfect harmony between satin black and 
bronze with orange hues enhances the beauty of the design and 
embellishes every detail... making it unique. 
Luci di Portofino: a tribute to Italian excellence in the world.

Questa nuova finitura è il risultato della costante sinergia tra i 
reparti design e produzione. Persone straordinarie che lavorano 
all’unisono e, combinando passione e competenza, realizzano 
prodotti eccezionali… in linea con la tradizionale filosofia GMP.
La perfetta armonia tra il nero satinato e il bronzo con sfumature 
arancioni esalta la bellezza delle forme e impreziosisce ogni 
dettaglio… rendendolo unico. 
Luci di Portofino: un omaggio all’eccellenza italiana nel mondo.
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P O R T O F I N O
S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N
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Play hard, drive safe
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lamborghini urus
TOTALE BLACK DIAMOND



There are no commercial relationship with LAMBORGHINI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

totale
gmpitalia.com > 19



tesla Y
TOTALE MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with TESLA and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Il montaggio su vettura necessita dell’utilizzo di 

apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 

informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Vehicle fitment requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the 

information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

totale

Sizes / Misure:

19 x 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.5 / 9.5
21 x 8.5 / 9.5 / 10.5
22 x 9.5 / 10.0 / 10.5 / 11.5
23 x 10.0 / 11.5
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L U C I  D I

P O R T O F I N O
S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

audi RS6
TOTALE LUCI DI PORTOFINO

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.22 <



Sizes / Misure:

19 x 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.5 / 9.5
21 x 8.5 / 9.5 / 10.5
22 x 9.5 / 10.0 / 10.5 / 11.5
23 x 10.0 / 11.5

Questa nuova finitura è il risultato della costante 
sinergia tra i reparti design e produzione.
Persone straordinarie che lavorano all’unisono e, 
combinando passione e competenza, realizzano 
prodotti eccezionali… in linea con la tradizionale 
filosofia GMP. La perfetta armonia tra il nero satinato 
e il bronzo con sfumature arancioni esalta la bellezze 
delle forme evidenziando ulteriormente la personalità 
del modello TOTALE. 
Luci di Portofino: un omaggio all’eccellenza italiana 
nel mondo.

This new finish is the result of the unceasing synergy 
that exists between the design and production 
departments. Extraordinary people working in unison 
who, combining passion and expertise, create 
exceptional products... in line with GMP’s traditional 
philosophy. The perfect harmony between satin black 
and bronze with orange hues enhances the beauty of 
the design, further highlighting the unique personality 
of the model TOTALE. 
Luci di Portofino: a tribute to Italian excellence in the 
world.

totale
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bmw i4
QSTAR BLACK DIAMOND

24 <



There are no commercial relationship with BMW and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

qstar
gmpitalia.com > 25



There are no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

mercedes-benz EQE
QSTAR BLACK DIAMOND

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali 

MERCEDES-BENZ e BMW. Il montaggio su altre 
vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.

• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 
informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original MERCEDES-

BENZ and BMW specifications. Fitment on other 
vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the 
information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

qstar

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 7.5 / 8.0
19 x 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.0 / 9.0 / 10.0
21 x 8.0 / 9.0 / 10.0

gmpitalia.com > 27



range rover sport
EXPERIENCE BLACK DIAMOND
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experience
There are no commercial relationship with LAND ROVER and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 29



range rover autobiography
EXPERIENCE BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with LAND ROVER and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche 

originali LAND ROVER. Il montaggio su altre 
vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.

• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 
informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original LAND 

ROVER specifications. Fitment on other vehicles 
requires the use of a fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the 
information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

experience

Sizes / Misure:

22 x 9.0 / 9.5
23 x 9.5
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volkswagen ID buzz
MENTOR BLACK DIAMOND
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mentor
There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 33



volkswagen tiguan
MENTOR BLACK DIAMOND

audi Q3 sportback
MENTOR MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and AUDI and their own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche 

originali VOLKSWAGEN e AUDI. Il montaggio su 
altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.

• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 
informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original 

VOLKSWAGEN and AUDI specifications. Fitment 
on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the 
information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

mentor

Sizes / Misure:

17 x 7.0 
18 x 7.5 / 8.0
19 x 7.5 / 8.0
20 x 8.0 / 9.0 / 10.0
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mercedes-benz A klasse
LUNICA BLACK DIAMOND
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lunica
There are no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 37



volkswagen golf
LUNICA BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Il montaggio su vettura necessita dell’utilizzo di 

apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 

informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Vehicle fitment requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the 

information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

lunica

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 7.5 / 8.0
19 x 7.5 / 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.5 / 9.5
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L U C I  D I

P O R T O F I N O
S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

cupra formentor
LUNICA LUCI DI PORTOFINO

There are no commercial relationship with CUPRA and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.40 <



Questa nuova finitura è il risultato della costante 
sinergia tra i reparti design e produzione.
Persone straordinarie che lavorano all’unisono e, 
combinando passione e competenza, realizzano 
prodotti eccezionali… in linea con la tradizionale 
filosofia GMP. La perfetta armonia tra il nero satinato 
e il bronzo con sfumature arancioni esalta la bellezze 
delle forme evidenziando ulteriormente il carattere del 
modello LUNICA. 
Luci di Portofino: un omaggio all’eccellenza italiana 
nel mondo.

This new finish is the result of the unceasing synergy 
that exists between the design and production 
departments. Extraordinary people working in unison 
who, combining passion and expertise, create 
exceptional products... in line with GMP’s traditional 
philosophy. The perfect harmony between satin black 
and bronze with orange hues enhances the beauty of 
the design, further highlighting the unique identity of 
the model LUNICA. 
Luci di Portofino: a tribute to Italian excellence in the 
world.

lunica

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 7.5 / 8.0
19 x 7.5 / 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.5 / 9.5
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tesla model 3
SPECTER BLACK DIAMOND
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specter
There are no commercial relationship with TESLA and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 43



bmw i4
SPECTER BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with BMW and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche 

originali BMW e TESLA. Il montaggio su altre 
vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.

• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 
informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original BMW and 

TESLA specifications. Fitment on other vehicles 
requires the use of a fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the 
information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

specter

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 8.0
19 x 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.5 / 9.5
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audi e-tron GT
REBEL BLACK DIAMOND
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rebel
There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 47



audi e-tron
REBEL BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche 

originali AUDI. Il montaggio su altre vetture 
necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.

• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 
informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original AUDI 

specifications. Fitment on other vehicles 
requires the use of a fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the 
information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

rebel

Sizes / Misure:

19 x 8.5
20 x 8.5 / 9.0
21 x 8.5 / 9.0 / 9.5 / 10.0 / 11.5
22 x 9.0 / 9.5 / 10.0 / 11.5
23 x 10.0
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L U C I  D I

P O R T O F I N O
S P E C I A L  E D I T I O N

audi Q8
REBEL LUCI DI PORTOFINO

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.50 <



Questa nuova finitura è il risultato della costante 
sinergia tra i reparti design e produzione.
Persone straordinarie che lavorano all’unisono e, 
combinando passione e competenza, realizzano 
prodotti eccezionali… in linea con la tradizionale 
filosofia GMP. La perfetta armonia tra il nero satinato 
e il bronzo con sfumature arancioni esalta la bellezze 
delle forme evidenziando ulteriormente il carisma del 
modello REBEL.
Luci di Portofino: un omaggio all’eccellenza italiana 
nel mondo.

This new finish is the result of the unceasing synergy 
that exists between the design and production 
departments. Extraordinary people working in unison 
who, combining passion and expertise, create 
exceptional products... in line with GMP’s traditional 
philosophy. The perfect harmony between satin black 
and bronze with orange hues enhances the beauty of 
the design, further highlighting the charisma of the 
model REBEL. 
Luci di Portofino: a tribute to Italian excellence in the 
world.

rebel

Sizes / Misure:

19 x 8.5
20 x 8.5 / 9.0
21 x 8.5 / 9.0 / 9.5 / 10.0 / 11.5
22 x 9.0 / 9.5 / 10.0 / 11.5
23 x 10.0
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audi RS6
BERGHEM BLACK DIAMOND
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berghem
There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 53



There are no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

mercedes-benz GLE
BERGHEM BLACK DIAMOND LIP

mercedes-benz G klasse
BERGHEM BLACK DIAMOND LIP

Technical
data

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche 

originali MERCEDES-BENZ. Il montaggio su altre 
vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.

• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 
informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original MERCEDES-

BENZ specifications. Fitment on other vehicles 
requires the use of a fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the 
information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE
ANTRACITE OPACO

BLACK DIAMOND LIP
NERO BORDO DIAMANTATO

berghem

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 8.0
19 x 8.0 / 9.0
20 x 8.5 / 9.5
21 x 8.5 / 9.5 / 10.0 / 11.5
22 x 10.0 / 11.5
23  x 10.0 / 11.5
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volkswagen golf
MATISSE BLACK DIAMOND
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matisse
There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 57



Technical
data

volvo XC40
MATISSE BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with VOLVO and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Il montaggio su vettura necessita dell’utilizzo di 

apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le 

informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei 
certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Vehicle fitment requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the 

information contained in the technical-guide 
and in the approval certificates.
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GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

Sizes / Misure:

15 x 5.5/6.0 SOLO/ONLY
4 FORI/HOLES

16 x 6.5 4/5 FORI/HOLES

17 x 7.0 4/5 FORI/HOLES

18 x 7.5 4/5 FORI/HOLES

19 x 7.5
20 x 7.5/8.0/8.5/9.0

15” 4 spokes - 15” 4 razze BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

matisse
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volkswagen T5 
MATISSE S BLACK DIAMOND

renault trafic
MATISSE S MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and RENAULT and their own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.60 <



matisses

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Il montaggio su vettura necessita dell’utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute 

nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Vehicle fitment requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 7.5/8.0
19 x 8.5
20 x 9.0

Technical
data
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gunner

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

SILVER
SILVER

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali AUDI. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original AUDI specifications. Fitment on 

other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 

the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 7.5/8.0
19 x 8.5
20 x 8.5/9.0
21 x 8.5/9.0/9.5/10.0/10.5
22 x 9.0/9.5/10.0/10.5

Technical
data
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audi e-tron 
GUNNER MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 63



audi a6 avant
ANGEL BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data

64 <



angel

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali AUDI. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original AUDI specifications. Fitment on 

other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 

the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 7.5/8.0
19 x 8.0
20 x 8.5/9.0
21 x 8.5/9.0/9.5/10.0
22 x 9.0/9.5/10.0
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stellar

ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

BLACK DIAMOND LIP
NERO BORDO DIAMANTATO

SILVER
SILVER

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali MERCEDES-BENZ. 

Il montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original MERCEDES-BENZ 

specifications. Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a 
fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 
the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

17 x 7.5
18 x 7.5/8.0/9.0
19 x 8.0/8.5/9.5
20 x 8.5/9.5
21 x 8.5/9.0/10.0/11.5
22 x 9.0/10.0/11.0

Technical
data
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mercedes-benz e-coupe 
STELLAR BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 67



mercedes-benz EQA
FASTEN BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with MERCEDES-BENZ and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data
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fasten

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

SILVER
SILVER

MATT ANTHRACITE
ANTRACITE OPACO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali MERCEDES-BENZ. 

Il montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original MERCEDES-BENZ 

specifications. Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a 
fitting kit.

• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 
the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

17 x 7.5
18 x 7.5/8.0
19 x 8.0/9.0
20 x 8.5/9.5
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titan

ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali PORSCHE. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original PORSCHE specifications. 

Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 

the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

20 x 8.5/9.5/10.5/11.0
21 x 9.5/10.5/11.5
22 x 9.5/10.0/10.5/11.5

Technical
data
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porsche cayenne coupe 
TITAN BLACK DIAMOND

porsche taycan 
TITAN BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with PORSCHE and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 71



sparta

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali BMW. Il montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original BMW specifications. Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.
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bmw x5 
SPARTA BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with BMW and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Sizes / Misure:

20 x 9.0/10.5
21 x 9.0/9.5/10.5
22 x 9.5/10.5

Technical
data
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coventry

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali LAND ROVER. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute 

nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original LAND ROVER specifications. 

Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

21 x 9.0/9.5
22 x 9.5

Technical
data
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range rover sport 
COVENTRY BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with LAND ROVER and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 75



alfa romeo giulia 
DRAKE BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with ALFA ROMEO and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Technical
data
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drake

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

GLOSSY ANTHRACITE DARK
ANTRACITE LUCIDO SCURO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali ALFA ROMEO. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original ALFA ROMEO specifications. 

Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 

the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 8.0
19 x 8.0/9.0
20 x 8.5
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swan

GLOSSY ANTHRACITE
ANTRACITE LUCIDO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

SILVER
SILVER

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali BMW e TESLA. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original BMW and TESLA specifications. 

Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 

the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

17 x 7.5
18 x 8.0
19 x 8.0/9.0
20 x 8.5/9.5

Technical
data
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bmw serie 3
SWAN BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with BMW and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 79



dea

MATT ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE OPACO DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali BMW. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni 

contenute nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original BMW specifications. Fitment on 

other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in 

the technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 8.0/9.0
19 x 8.0/8.5/9.0
20 x 8.5/9.5

Technical
data
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bmw serie 1 
DEA BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with BMW and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes. gmpitalia.com > 81



atom

audi A4 avant 
ATOM BLACK DIAMOND

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

SILVER
SILVER

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

ANTHRACITE DIAMOND
ANTRACITE DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali AUDI. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute 

nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original AUDI specifications. Fitment on 

other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

17 x 7.5
18 x 8.0
19 x 8.5
20 x 9.0
21 x 9.0/10.0

Technical
data
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katana

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

audi Q3 sportback 
KATANA BLACK DIAMOND

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali AUDI. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute 

nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original AUDI specifications. Fitment on 

other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

There are no commercial relationship with AUDI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Sizes / Misure:

18 x 8.0
19 x 8.0/8.5
20 x 8.5/9.0

Technical
data
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wonder

volkswagen golf 
WONDER BLACK DIAMOND

GLOSSY ANTHRACITE
ANTRACITE LUCIDO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali VOLKSWAGEN. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute 

nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original VOLKSWAGEN specifications. 

Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

16 x 6.5
17 x 7.0
18 x 7.5
19 x 8.0

Technical
data
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reven

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

bmw serie 1 
REVEN BLACK DIAMOND

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali BMW. Il montaggio su 

altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute nella 

guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original BMW specifications. Fitment on other 

vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

There are no commercial relationship with BMW and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Sizes / Misure:

17 x 7.5

Technical
data
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eleos

volkswagen ID3
ELEOS BLACK DIAMOND

There are no commercial relationship with VOLKSWAGEN and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali VOLKSWAGEN. Il 

montaggio su altre vetture necessita di utilizzo di apposito kit.
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute 

nella guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original VOLKSWAGEN specifications. 

Fitment on other vehicles requires the use of a fitting kit.
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

Sizes / Misure:

19 x 7.5
20 x 7.5

Technical
data
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sj15

BLACK DIAMOND
NERO DIAMANTATO

SILVER
SILVER

GLOSSY BLACK
NERO LUCIDO

suzuki jimny 
SJ15 BLACK DIAMOND

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:
• Prodotto certificato 100% made in Italy.
• Montaggio compatibile con le specifiche originali SUZUKI.  
• Prima dell’acquisto si prega di consultare le informazioni contenute nella 

guida-tecnica e nei certificati di omologazione.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• 100% made in Italy certified product.
• Mounting compatible with original SUZUKI specifications.  
• Before purchasing, please consult the information contained in the 

technical-guide and in the approval certificates.

There are no commercial relationship with SUZUKI and its own models and trademarks which are lawfully represented here only for descriptive purposes.

Sizes / Misure:

15 x 5.5

Technical
data
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QUALITY AND APPROVALS
QUALITÀ E OMOLOGAZIONI

Quality system

Our Quality System is a primary element for the correct management 
of the entire production process, aimed to satisfy the highest quality 
standards required by the market at international level.

Sistema qualità

Il nostro Sistema Qualità rappresenta l’elemento principale per il 
corretto svolgimento dell’intero processo produttivo, realizzato per 
soddisfare i più elevati standard qualitativi richiesti dal mercato a 
livello internazionale.

Cos’è? 
Il Decreto Legge N.20 Sistema Ruota stabilisce che ogni cerchio in lega venduto in territorio 
italiano debba essere regolarmente omologato secondo quanto indicato nella normativa emanata 
dal Ministero dei Trasporti, a tutela della sicurezza dell’utente finale.

A cosa serve? 
Per montare cerchi in lega differenti da quelli indicati nel libretto di circolazione, purchè 
regolarmente OMOLOGATI NAD.

Come si ottiene? 
G.M.P. GROUP S.r.l. dopo aver completato l’iter omologativo dei prodotti, volto a verificarne 
la sicurezza e la compatibilità con la normativa emanata dal Ministero dei Trasporti, è tenuto ad 
indicare in maniera evidente su ogni prodotto il relativo numero di omologazione NAD sotto forma 
di etichetta adesiva approvata dal MIT (come evidenziato nella figura 1) o ricavata direttamente da 
fusione tramite apposito tassello.

Come verificare la compatibilità di un cerchio con la propria auto? 
Tramite la consulenza del gommista/punto vendita autorizzato. Una volta fatta questa verifica il 
gommista / punto vendita vi rilascerà il certificato NAD che comprende il campo d’impiego, la 
dichiarazione di corretto montaggio (Allegato B) ed il certificato di conformità del sistema ruota. 
I documenti sono da conservare nella propria auto. Nel caso in cui la misura degli pneumatici 
non sia riportata nel libretto di circolazione, è possibile aggiornare lo stesso mediante un’officina 
accreditata presso la MCTC.

Quale rischio si corre circolando con cerchi in lega non omologati?
La sanzione prevista in questo caso è di tipo amministrativo e prevede il ritiro del libretto di 
circolazione dell’auto.

Figura 1
Etichetta adesiva identificativa del numero NAD, 
fornita da GMP ed applicata da parte del gommista 
direttamente sul cerchio in lega, secondo normativa.

omologazione nad
INVESTIAMO PER LA TUA SICUREZZA

Ministero Italiano delle
infrastrutture e dei trasporti

NADXXXX 
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360°

configura la tua auto

b2b just a click away what you see is what you get

follow us GMP WheelARea

The innovative b2b not only allows you to intuitively buy our products, but also to consult availability, view 
the latest models, conveniently receive dedicated technical information.
L’innovativo b2b non permette solo di acquistare in maniera intuitiva i nostri prodotti, ma anche consultare 
disponibilità, visionare gli ultimissimi modelli, ricevere comodamente informazioni tecniche dedicate.

A digital system that allows you to simulate the wheel and car combination in real-time to leave nothing to 
the imagination.
Un sistema digitale che permette di simulare real-time la combinazione ruota ed automobile per non 
lasciare nulla all’immaginazione.

Projected on new media to fully involve our users.
Proiettati sui nuovi media per coinvolgere in maniera integrale i nostri utenti.

AR SImulator function Frame your car and apply 
our wheel models in real time
AR Catalogue function The immersive gyroscopic 
experience to explore our wheel models in your 
environment in real time

Funzione AR Simulator Inquadra l’auto e applica in 
tempo reale i nostri modelli di ruota
Funzione AR Catalogue L’esperienza immersiva 
giroscopica per esplorare i nostri modelli di ruota 
nel tuo ambiente in tempo reale

DOWNLOAD
CATALOGUE

L’esperienza più realistica di sempre per scoprire i nostri prodotti
The most realistic experience ever to discover our products
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I sensori di pressione AUTEL sono prodotti 
per fornire alte prestazioni tramite una 
tecnologia intuitiva che garantisce capacità di 
programmazione e funzioni diagnostiche di alto 
livello. I sensori AUTEL rappresentano la soluzione 
migliore per i professionisti che operano nel 
settore degli pneumatici e cerchi in lega.

AUTEL’s pressure sensors are manufactured 
to provide high performance through intuitive 
technology that guarantees high-level 
programming capabilities and diagnostic 
functions. AUTEL sensors are the best solution for 
professionals working in the tyre and alloy wheel 
sector. 

Italmatic, leader nel mercato TPMS, grazie alle competenze ed 
investimenti nel settore, ha sviluppato la nuova generazione di sensore 
TPMS universale Italsensor 3.0evoST caratterizzata dall’utilizzo di 
tecnologie innovative volte a semplificare il lavoro del gommista, 
ottimizzare i processi in contesti industriali di assemblaggio ruote ed 
offrire un eccellente rapporto qualità-prezzo.

Italmatic, a leader in the TPMS market, thanks to its expertise and 
investment in the sector, has developed the new generation Italsensor 
3.0evoST universal TPMS sensor characterised by the use of innovative 
technologies aimed at simplifying the work of the tyre fitter, optimising 
wheel assembly processes and offering excellent value for money.

TPMS / sensori di pressione

SISTEMA DI ADATTAMENTO
Grazie ad uno studio specifico, AUTEL ha creato 
i propri sensori con un’elevata capacità di 
adattamento ad ogni modello di cerchio in lega; i 
sensori AUTEL infatti raggiungono una capacità di 
inclinazione di 35°.

ADAPTATION SYSTEM
Thanks to a specific study, AUTEL has developed 
its own sensors that are highly capable of adapting 
to each alloy wheel model; in fact, AUTEL sensors 
in fact are capable of reaching a tilting capability 
of 35°.

Possibilità di personalizzazione delle valvole in alluminio nero, alluminio silver o alluminio titanio.
Valves can be customised in black aluminium, silver aluminium or titanium aluminium.

NEW 1-SENSOR PRESS IN
Sensore con valvola in

ALLUMINIO GRIGIO
Sensor with valve in
GREY ALUMINIUM

NEW 3 EVO ST
Sensore con valvola in 

ALLUMINIO GRIGIO
Sensor with valve in 
GREY ALUMINIUM

NEW AGILE
Sensore con valvola in 

ALLUMINIO GRIGIO
Sensor with valve in 
GREY ALUMINIUM

NEW 1-SENSOR PRESS IN
Sensore con valvola in

ALLUMINIO NERO
Sensor with valve in
BLACK ALUMINIUM

NEW 3 EVO ST
Sensore con valvola in 

ALLUMINIO NERO
Sensor with valve in 
BLACK ALUMINIUM

NEW AGILE
Sensore con valvola in 

ALLUMINIO NERO
Sensor with valve in 
BLACK ALUMINIUM

NEW BLUE (Bluetooth)
Sensore con valvola in 

ALLUMINIO NERO
Sensor with valve in 
BLACK ALUMINIUM

NEW 1-SENSOR PRESS IN
Sensore con valvola in 

GOMMA
Sensor with valve in 

RUBBER

NEW 3 EVO ST
Sensore con valvola in 

GOMMA
Sensor with valve in 

RUBBER

NEW AGILE
Sensore con valvola in 

GOMMA
Sensor with valve in 

RUBBER
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spare wheels / ruote di scorta Solo per uso temporaneo - MAX 80 kmh - Only for temporary use - MAX 50 Mph

Available Sizes / Misure disponibili:

15 x 4.0
16 x 4.0
17 x 4.0
18 x 4.0
19 x 4.0
20 x 4.0

The product is supplied with all specific accessories suitable for the car, accordingly with the 
technical-guide.
Il prodotto viene fornito completo di accessori specifici per la vettura, nel rispetto della guida 
tecnica.

Available lifting capacity
Capacità di sollevamento disponibili

1.0 ton.
1.5 ton.
2.0 ton.

SPARE WHEEL BAG
(accessories included)

SACCA PORTA RUOTA DI SCORTA
(accessori inclusi)

ALLOY SPARE WHEEL
RUOTA DI SCORTA IN ALLUMINIO

STEEL SPARE WHEEL
RUOTA DI SCORTA IN FERRO
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